
LOT 69 UNIT 10 THREE RIVERS ESTA

491-793, 677-439, 682-684, 749-1

COBB IRA JEROME/COBB TERESA TAYLOR
2190 SW SANTA FE DRIVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00796-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.10 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/19/2016 DF 0.50 16,200 0 0 16,200

STANDARD
3

17,026
11,050
16,200
44,276
23,486
20,790

HX HB DX 20,790
0

44,276
0

44,276

1447/1221 9/15/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBB IRA JEROME

COBB IRA JEROME

0682/0684 4/24/1989 WD Q V 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POPE WALTER

COBB IRA
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19069 M H 125 12/21/2001

1998HX Base Yr

2190 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 907 78.2100 46.93 42,566 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 802

BAS 144 100 144 2,703

BAS 658 100 658 12,352

USP 120 35 42 788

USP 180 35 63 1,183

1,102 907 17,026

BAS= W35 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 S14 E14 USP=  S10 E18 N10
W18$ E18 USP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E15 N14$.

BAS

3512

14

14 18

15

14

BAS 12

12

12

12

USP10

18

10

18

USP10

12

10

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 50

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

11,050

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200


